VERBUND AG

VERBUND AG

ISIN:  AT0000746409

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:27
Price

74.95 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 074640

-0.20% (-0.15)

AT0000746409
VER

Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

12,699 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

74.75 EUR (70)
75.10 EUR (200)
75.20 EUR
75.20 EUR
74.50 EUR
75.10 EUR
74.74232 EUR
5,768
431,113.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/09
2024/08/26
2024/08/13
2024/07/29
2024/07/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=215775393,248419333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c31467fe428e76e45b6c11a4788469c01e78ddb0ff1070de7cfa027ce6021d63&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c73e609d5b4aa5530&time=1726415986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66dd26def165fdbc3dd43a81e078930d8fe6f6664d0b1111587f59f70892cc49&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3864e899f82325ec3&time=1726415986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a99078b23aba2ab0c013287ff3ceacc530cec7099a0a5fc86217fbdb540e2d7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61f07cb28be9fbc9b&time=1726415986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ec730b0027aed2b6b78f55071a3945e1db64aa6035123305968344a66f7e0d5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f2128936cab0469b&time=1726415986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25f8a505c65b87769daffe6c2ca398dda6b5a0c6d2980a59e166dd22e010acf4&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b37a3528b5743037a&time=1726415986&tool=RSC

VERBUND AG

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:27

Price
74.95 EUR

Difference

o

-0.20% (-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000746409
Symbol VER
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,699 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.75 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 75.10 EUR (200)
Open 75.20 EUR
High 75.20 EUR
Low 74.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.10 EUR
VWAP 74.74232 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,768
Trading volume 431,113.70
Number of trades 37
Last size 12
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.78% -1.58% -20.69%
Perf (abs.) +7.90 -1.20 -19.55
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.92 26.93 34.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

Time

17:35

17:35

22:26

11:34

76.06 EUR (1,958
76.20 EUR (1,943
75.23 EUR (1,783
76.01 EUR (2,394
87.40 EUR (2024/01/10
62.30 EUR (2024/02/13
89.55 EUR (2023/12/05
62.30 EUR (2024/02/13

Rt s S

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

75.30 EUR 0.01 5

74.60 EUR 5.67 254

74.95 EUR 0.43 37

74.95 EUR 0.03 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30286152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16136

VERBUND AG

ERSTE

Group

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/06

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
06/14

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

09:00

08:09

17:30

17:25

17:25

12:04

19:40

19:30

08:08

1,806.50 CZK 0.03

74.90 EUR

74.65 EUR

74.45 EUR

74.70 EUR

74.85 EUR

76.20 USD

74.00 EUR

74.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14954364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11817010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20747748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16135

VERBUND AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Verbund

Contact Details
VERBUND AG

Am Hof 6a - 1010 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-313-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@verbund.at

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Strugl

Achim Kaspar

Peter F. Kollmann

Susanna Zapreva-

Hennerbichler

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Ohneberg

Edith Hlawati

Eva Eberhartinger
Ingrid Hengster
Isabella Honlinger
Christa Schlager

Gunter Eckhard

Rammler

Hans-Peter
Schweighofer

Jurgen Roth
Kurt Christof
Peter Weinelt
Robert Stajic

Stefan
Szyszkowitz

Veronika
Neugeboren

Wolfgang
Liebscher

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@verbund.at
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